Bajaj Electricals secures ₹565 crore contract from South Bihar Power Distribution Co | 1



South Bihar Electricity Distribution Company Ltd. has awarded Bajaj Electricals' EPC division a contract worth Rs 564.87 crore, the company announced. According to the company's regulatory filing, the contract is for the delivery of products and services by South Bihar Power Distribution Company Ltd (SBPDCL), a domestic entity, under the Revamped Distribution Sector Scheme (RDSS). The expansion of the distribution infrastructure for the Bihar electric supply circles Sasaram and Munger comprises the delivery of plant and installation services, it was said. "Distribution Infrastructure of Electric Supply Circle Sasaram (Rohtas and Kaimur districts); and Distribution Infrastructure of Electric Supply Circle Munger (Munger and Lakhisarai districts) of Bihar," said Bajaj Electricals in the filing.

Site Moved. Visit our New Website

We have moved this news site from this URL

to https://www.newprojectstracker.com/capex-news.

Bajaj Electricals secures ₹565 crore contract from South Bihar Power Distribution Co | 2

Visit this site for regular updates Buy Latest Research Reports